PG Courses January-2015

|[ENROLLMENT NO  [NAME |DEPARTMENT | COURSENAME |
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
P-2015/13647 ANURAG SAHNI BIOPHYSICS (6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
P-2015/13651 ABHISHEK KUMAR | BIOPHYSICS (6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
P-2015/13645 RANJAN SINHA BIOPHYSICS (6YRS)
DENTAL-
CONSERVATIVE
P-2015/13661 VISHAL DENTISTRY MDS
DENTAL-ORAL
P-2015/13735 ADITYA BANSAL &MAXI. SURGERY MDS
GURSIMARJIT SINGH | DENTAL-
P-2015/13736 CHHATWAL ORTHOPADICS MDS
DERMATOLOGY &  MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
P-2015/13664 NEHA TANEJA VENEREOLOGY (6YRS)
EMERGENCY MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
P-2015/13668 RACHANA MEDICINE (6YRS)

P-2015/13678

P-2015/13701

P-2015/13742

P-2015/13631

P-2015/13630

P-2015/13632

P-2015/13639

P-2015/13655

P-2015/13666

P-2015/13746

P-2015/13745

PRAMOD KUMAR

DR.RAVI SHARMA

DR.HARIKRISHNA D

DR.KARTHIK
VASUDEVAN IYER

DR.TANGIRALA
NAGESWARA RAO

DR.M GANESH
CHOWHAN

DR.PRADEEP JINGAR

DR.SHALLI

DR.NIMITHA

DR.MANDULA PHANI

PRIYA

DR.MEENA H

GERIATRIC MEDICINE

M.Ch. NEURO
SURGERY
M.Ch.
PAED.SURGERY

M.D.

ANAESTHESIOLOGY

M.D.

ANAESTHESIOLOGY

M.D.

ANAESTHESIOLOGY

M.D. BIOCHEMISTRY

M.D. CCM

M.D. DERMATOLOGY

& VENEREOLOGY

M.D. PAEDIATRICS

M.D. PAEDIATRICS

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)



P-2015/13744

P-2015/13571

P-2015/13753

P-2015/13750

P-2015/13756

P-2015/13778

P-2015/13779

P-2015/13669

P-2015/13674

P-2015/13676

P-2015/13675

P-2015/13679

P-2015/13688

P-2015/13690

P-2015/13691

P-2015/13682

P-2015/13687

P-2015/13684

P-2015/13686

P-2015/13702

P-2015/13703

P-2015/13704

P-2015/13713

DR.DEEPIKA

DR. DHANYA JOSE

DR.KHUSHBU
DR.JAHNAVI
MARACHAPU

DR. ABHILASH B

DR.VIDYA SAGARR

DR.NARAYAN
ADHIKARI

DR.RAJESH SAH

DRJITHIN C SHAII
DR.RAMESH PRATAP

ANURAGI

DR.SHIVANI DHAKA

DR.MANICKA
SARAVANAN S

DR.SIDDHARTH JAIN

DR.ABHENIL MITTAL

DR.SAURAV VERMA

DR.PRIYANKA
SEHRAWAT

DR.SRIRANGA R
DR.LAXMANNA
PUJAR

DR.REETHESH SR

DR.PANKUSH GUPTA

DR.TASNEEM
KAMALSHA

DR.IPSHITA SAHOO

DR.YOGITA GUPTA

M.D. PAEDIATRICS
M.D. PATHOLOGY
M.D. PATHOLOGY
M.D. PATHOLOGY
M.D.
PHARMACOLOGY
M.D.
RADIODIAGNOSIS
M.D. RADIOTHERAPY
M.D.EMERGENCY
MEDICINE

M.D.ENT
M.D.FORENSIC
MEDICINE
M.D.FORENSIC
MEDICINE
M.D.GERIATRIC
MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.MEDICINE
M.D.OBST. & GYNAE.
M.D.OBST. & GYNAE.
M.D.OBST. & GYNAE.

M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)



P-2015/13714

P-2015/13723

P-2015/13711

P-2015/13726

P-2015/13721

P-2015/13712

P-2015/13718

P-2015/13737

P-2015/13734

P-2015/13662

P-2015/13663

P-2015/13689

P-2015/13692

P-2015/13724

P-2015/13725

P-2015/13720

P-2015/13716

P-2015/13727

P-2015/13722

P-2015/13672

P-2015/13673

P-2015/13749

DR.SAILESH KUMAR

M

DR.MANASA S

DR.NEHA S YADAV

DR.ALISHA KISHORE
DR.DAGGUMILLI

SATYA SUDHA
DR.TARJANI H
MAKWANA

DR.S.J.VIKAS

DR.ANUJ CHAUHAN

DR.TSERING DEKY!

DR. TABIYAR KRUNAL
MUKESHKUMAR

DR.SALEEM A K
TOM JOSE
KAKKANATTU
AMRITH BP

ADITI MEHTA

PRIYANKA RAMESH

ANJANA
KARUNAKARAN

ULLATTIL KARTHIKA

BHASKARAN

SIDDHI GOEL

NIKHIL K

SARATH

RAVEENDRAN

SURESH K

BANDI V CHAITANYA

REDDY

M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY
M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY
M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY
M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY
M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY
M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY
M.D.OPHTHALMOLO
GY

M.D.S
ORTHODONTICS
M.D.S. ORAL & MAX
SURGERY

MDS CDE

MDS ENDODONTICS

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY
OTORHINOLARYNGL
OLGY
OTORHINOLARYNGL
OLGY

PAEDIATRICS

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)



P-2015/13752

P-2015/13764

P-2015/13760

P-2015/13763

P-2015/13780

P-2015/13762

P-2015/13636

P-2015/13681

P-2015/13761

P-2015/13646

P-2015/13771

P-2015/13719

P-2015/13694

P-2015/13782

P-2015/13767

P-2012/12338

ENROLLMENT NO
P-2015/13790
P-2015/13795
P-2015/13796
P-2015/13797

P-2015/13798
P-2015/13800

HEMANTH KUMAR R 'PATHOLOGY

KANHU CHARAN
MALLIK

VINIT SINGH

NIKHIL RANI

VIVEK LANKA

SUDHA SHASHI

CHANDAN LAL

GUPTA

RANJIT KUMAR S

RUPALI MATHUR

G RAJA ABHILASH

Dr. Swarndeep Singh

MOHAMAD
IBRAHIME ASIF A

MAHENDRAN AJ

RITURAJ UPADHYAY

MD SHAHBAZ ALAM

PHY.MED.&
REHABILITATION

PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY
RADIODIAGNOSIS
PHYSIOLOGY
ANATOMY

LAB. MEDICINE
PHYSIOLOGY
BIOPHYSICS
Psychiatry
OPHTHALMOLOGY
MEDICINE
RADIOTHERAPY

PROSTHODONTICS
CDER

Pediatric surgery (6

ABHIMANYU VARSHN years)

DM/MCH/MHA January 2015

NAME

DR.KAMAL PRAKASH

SHARMA
DR.NIVEDITA
DHINGRA

DR.LAKSHMI KUMARI

SANKHYAN
DR.SREEJITH M
DR.DHRUVE JAIN
DR. SHRUTHI HS

DEPARTMENT
CARDIAC-
ANESTHESIOLOGY
CLINICAL
HAEMATOLOGY

CTvS
ENDOCRINOLOGY
G | SURGERY

G | SURGERY

MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)
MD/MS/DM(6YRS)/MCH
(6YRS)

MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)
MD/MS/M.CH.(6 Years)

MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)

MD/MS/M.Ch.(6 Years)

COURSENAME
DM

DM

MCH

DM

MCH
MCH



DR.PRADEEPKRISHNA

P-2015/13799 RV G..SURGERY MCH
GASTROENTEROLOG
P-2015/13801 DR.ASIF IQBAL Y DM
DR.SOUMYA GASTROENTEROLOG
P-2015/13802 JAGANNATH Y DM
P-2015/13803 DR.ROOPAM DEKA  HEMATOPATHOLOGY DM

MASTER IN HOSPITAL

P-2015/13680 MANSOOR HUSSAIN 'ADMINISTRATION MHA

P-2015/13805 DR.KAMAL RAJ SOTI 'MEDICAL ONCOLOGY DM

P-2015/13804 DR.VINEET GOVINDA MEDICAL ONCOLOGY DM
DR.DEEPAM

P-2015/13806 PUSHPAM MEDICAL ONCOLOGY DM

P-2015/13808 DR.N RAJKAMA NEPHROLOGY DM

P-2015/13807 DR.NAVINATH M NEPHROLOGY DM
DR.DEVIKA NEUROANENTHESIOL

P-2015/13809 AGRAWAL OGY DM

NEURO-

P-2015/13813 DR.VIKAS CHAUHAN ANESTHESIOLOGY DM

P-2015/13816 DR.PRIYANKA SAMAL NEUROLOGY DM
DR.VATIANI RAVI

P-2015/13818 GHANSHYAM NEUROLOGY DM

P-2015/13814 DR.ELAVARASI A NEUROLOGY DM

P-2015/13817 DR.MUTHUKANI S NEUROLOGY DM

DR.SHAMBANDURA
M SOMORENDRA

P-2015/13820 SINGH NEURORADIOLOGY DM
PAEDIATRIC-
P-2015/13827 DR.RAVI PATCHARU | SURGERY MCH
PEDIATRICS
P-2015/13830 DR.RAINI FARMANIA NEUROLOGY DM
PEDIATRICS
P-2015/13831 DR.VISHAL SONDHI  NEUROLOGY DM
DR.PRAJOWAL PULMONARY MED &
P-2015/13832 SHRESTHA SLEEP DISORDER DM
PULMONARY
DR.VIJAY NOEL MEDICINE & SLEEP
P-2015/13834 NONGPIUR DISORDERS DM
PULMONARY

DR.SHIBA KALYAN MEDICINE & SLEEP
P-2015/13833 BISWAL DISORDERS DM



P-2015/13835

P-2015/13836

P-2015/13837
P-2015/13815

DR.RAJ MOHAN

DR.SEEMA SINGH
DR.BHARAT
BHUSHAN KHURSE
NEHA

SURGICAL
ONCOLOGY
SURGICAL
ONCOLOGY
SURGICAL
ONCOLOGY
NEUROLOGY

MCH

MCH

MCH
DM


















